SICO Energie -   6, rue des Petits Champs – Z.I. Clos aux Pois -  91100 VILLABE
Tel: 01 60 86 00 11 - Fax : 01 60 86 90 20 - E-mail : contact@sicoenergie.com
                                                                                          65W
 65W Triple output Medical Power Supply        MW MPT-65 series
MPT65-A MPT65-B MPT65-C                                             Model
Specifications CH1 CH2 CH3 CH1 CH2 CH3 CH1 CH2 CH3
DC output voltage 5V 12V -5V 5V 12V -12V 5V 15V -15V

. Short circuit, over-load, over-voltage protected
. Approvals : UL / CUL / TUV / CB / CE
. Free air cooling convection
. 100% full load burn-in test
. Built-in EMI filter, low ripple noise
. Low leakage current < 0.3A
. 3 years warranty
SICO Energie -   6, rue des Petits Champs – Z.I. Clos aux Pois -  91100 VILLABE
Tel: 01 60 86 00 11 - Fax : 01 60 86 90 20 - E-mail : contact@sicoenergie.com
                                                                                          65W
 65W Triple output Medical Power Supply        MW MPT-65 series
    Models available :
♦Single output
Stock n° Type Output Tolerance Ripple~Ñoise Efficiency P.P.
12421 MPS65-3.3 3.3V/12A +3% 80mV 66% 44
12422 MPS65-5    5V/12A +3% 100mV 74% 44
12423 MPS65-7.5 7.5V/8A +3% 100mV 76% 44
12424 MPS65-12 12V/5.2A +2% 100mV 77% 44
12425 MPS65-13.5 13.5V/4.7A +2% 100mV 78% 44
12426 MPS65-15 15V/4.2A +2% 100mV 79% 44
12427 MPS65-24 24V/2.7A +2% 100mV 80% 44
12428 MPS65-27 27V/2.4A +2% 100mV 80% 44
12429 MPS65-48 48V/1.35A +2% 100mV 80% 44
♦Dual output
Stock n° Type Output Tolerance Ripple~Ñoise Efficiency P.P.
12441 MPD65-A +5V/0.4~7A +4% 60mV 75% 53
  +12V/0.2~3.2A +7% 150mV